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Sr. 

No 

1. 

2. 

In compliance of Rajasthan Schools (Regulations of Fce) Act 2016 and Rules made therein and 

also keeping in mind the minority rights of the School, as enshrined in the Constitution of India 

Article 30, the School Fee Committee for the year 2024-2025 is hereby formed. 

The committee constitutes the following Members: -

3. 

4. 

S. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

PRINCE SAINIK SCHOOL 

10. 

Fully Residential CBSE Affiliated English Medium School for both Boys & Girls (Affiliation No. :1731101) 

Name of the Members 

Dr. Meen 

Santosh Kumari 

Rahul Kumar Gupta 

Deepa Sharma 

Mamta Soni 

Naresh Kumar 

Sunita Deyi 

Man Singh 

Anju 

Sandeep 

SAINUK 

Sign. of Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

fansyT 

SCHOOL FEE COMMITTEE 

PRINCE SAINIK SCHOOL 
BALRAMPURA 

PALWAS ROAD, SIKAR 

Designation 

Date:-Monday, 05 February 2024 

Chairperson 

Secretary (Principal) 

Teaching Staff (Male) 

Teaching Staff (Male) 

Teaching Staff (Male) 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

Category 
Member 9829584806 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Mobile No. 

Member 

9460010800 

8052416634 

9928327032 

8290026461 

9991830377 

7297016465 

9001295306 

9671356938 

861931745| 

Sign. okgebetety 
Secretary 

Gargi Global Academy Sansthan 
Palwas Road, SIKAR 

Palwas Road, SIKAR (Raj) INDIA Helpline : 9610-87-2222 www.princesainikschool.com 
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