



PRINCE SAINIK SCHOOL

Fully Residential CBSE Affiliated English Medium School for both Boys & Girls (Affiliation No. : 1731101)

Ref.: - 85/PSS/Sikar/2024

Date: - Monday, 05 February 2024

SCHOOL FEE COMMITTEE

In compliance of Rajasthan Schools (Regulations of Fee) Act 2016 and Rules made therein and also keeping in mind the minority rights of the School, as enshrined in the Constitution of India Article 30, the School Fee Committee for the year 2024-2025 is hereby formed.

The committee constitutes the following Members: -

Sr. No	Name of the Members	Designation	Category	Mobile No.
1.	Dr. Meena	Chairperson	Member	9829584806
2.	Santosh Kumari	Secretary (Principal)	Member	9460010800
3.	Rahul Kumar Gupta	Teaching Staff (Male)	Member	8052416634
4.	Deepa Sharma	Teaching Staff (Male)	Member	9928327032
5.	Mamta Soni	Teaching Staff (Male)	Member	8290026461
6.	Naresh Kumar	Parent Representative	Member	9991830377
7.	Sunita Devi	Parent Representative	Member	7297016465
8.	Man Singh	Parent Representative	Member	9001295306
9.	Anju	Parent Representative	Member	9671356938
10.	Sandeep	Parent Representative	Member	8619317451

Santosh
Sign. of Principal

PRINCIPAL
PRINCE SAINIK SCHOOL
BALRAMPURA
PALWAS ROAD, SIKAR

Sign. of *Secretary*
Secretary

Gargi Global Academy Sansthan
Palwas Road, **SIKAR**